DITEK’s Z120 industrial Surge Protective
Devices (SPDs) are designed to provide
robust electrical system suppression in the
most demanding environments. The Z120
incorporates noise filtration and individually
fused components for maximum performance.
Available in a wide range of voltage
configurations and offering a variety of

-X: NEMA 4X Enclosure
-DX: NEMA 4X Enclosure with Integral Switch
Ordering Example:
Z120-2083Y-DX: Z120 for three phase Wye, 4W+G,
120/208V system with NEMA 4X housing & Integral
Switch
Industrial Surge Protection
Document: SPS-100070-002 Rev 1 3-10
©2010 DITEK Corp.
Specification Subject to Change
Technical Specifications
Z120-
Voltage
Configuration
MCOV UL 1449,
3rd Edition
In Rating
UL 1449, 3rd Ed. Voltage Protection Rating
(VPR)
L-N L-G N-G L-L
2401 120/240VAC
Split Φ
150/300V 20kA 700V 700V 700V 1200V
2083Y1 120/208VAC Three Φ
Wye
150/300V 20kA 700V 700V 700V 1200V
240HL 120/240VAC Three Φ
High Leg Delta
150/300V
270/300V
20kA 700V/
HL1200V
1200V/
HL1000V
700V 1200V/
HL1500V
4803Y2 277/480VAC Three Φ
Wye
320/640V 20kA 1200V 1200V 1200V 2000V
6003Y 347/600VAC Three Φ
Wye
420/840V 20kA 1500V 1500V 1500V 2500V
1 Also suitable for 127/220V Wye systems
2  Also suitable for 220/380V, 230/400V, and 240/415V Wye systems
Wye products without Integral Switch